FUNERAL HOME FAX NUMBERS:

AFFORDABLE CREMATIONS AND BURIAL:

CARE:

EARTH’S OPTIONS:

FIRST MEMORIAL ROYAL OAK:
FIRST MEMORIAL DOWNTOWN:
McCALLS:

PACIFIC COAST CREMATION:
SANDS VICTORIA:

SANDS COLWOOD:

SIMPLY CREMATIONS:

250-391-1548
250-391-9697
778-440-8501
250-658-5699
250-384-1087
250-385-6792
778-433-9343
250-388-6131
250-478-0344
250-656-7444



